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Age Group:

Adams

Age Group:
Holmberg
Burley

Dhom

Age Group:
Quan
Bryce

Age Group:
Milano
O'Connell
Lewis

Age Group:
Allen
Brooks

Age Group:
Young

Schob

Moreno

Age Group:
Sweat
Gregoire
Cheney
Peterson

Age Group:
Shoemaker
Age Group:
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Age Group:
Nishimura
Age Group:
Reget

Age Group:
Nelson

Higley

Fairlee

Age Group:
Fairlee
Douglas
Soares

Thompson
Bragg Ill

M Age Group:
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Cascade Lakes Swim Series 2002:

Series Results by Age Group

First Name

17-18

Capi

19-24

Kelsey G
Jessica
Gina

25-29

Sara
Katy

30-34

Andrea R
Mary
Kristine P

35-39

Karen K
Kristin R

40-44

Joni D
Laura K
Marla Jo

45-49

Mary H
Debbie J
Liz
Connie L

50-54

Cynthia A

55-59

Pam J

25-29

Takeo

30-34

Phil

35-39

Timothy D
Robert E
Brian

40-44

Mark E
Michael J
Donald E
Ron J
Robin

45-49

Michael J

Age

18

20
20
24

29
29

34
33
32

38
37

41
43
43

45
47
45
47

50

58

29

33

37
36

44
44
42
42
42

49

USA

OREG
UNAT
OREG

OREG
OREG

OREG
UNAT
OREG

OREG
OREG

OREG
OREG
OREG

OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG

OREG

OREG

OREG

OREG

OREG
OREG
UNAT

OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG

OREG

Team

USAB

COMA

EA

COMA
COMA

PMS

THB

COMA
COMA

SCC
COMA
EA

COMA
COMA
FISH

COMA

COMA

COMA

COMA

COMA

COMA
COMA

COMA
COMA
RVM

COMA
NCMS

COMA
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1500 5000

2 2
3 3
1 1
2 4
4 1
3 3
6 2
1 1
3 2
2 1
3 2
5 3
1 1
2 2
4 3
5 4
3 1
1 1
1 2
1 2

1
5 2
5 4
3 2
2 1
6 3
7 4
8 4

Total Gender
Points Points Points Points Place

10
17

14
17
19

11
12
15

10
17
20

10
17
18
24

7
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Sex:

Sex:

Sex:

Sex:

Place Last Name

M

2
3
4
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Dow
Erwert
Ridenour

Age Group
Johnson
Swanson
Teisher
Oberst

Carew

Age Group

Juhala

Age Group
Landis
Kanner

Lake

Beggs

Age Group
Radcliff
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Cascade Lakes Swim Series 2002:
Series Results by Age Group
500

First Name
Keith
Patrick C
John P

: 50-54
Steve M
Charlie
Jim
Byron
Mike

: 55-59
Richard H

: 60-64
Tom
Bert

Brent L
James A

: 65-69
David A

Age

46
48
46

54
50
52
53
52

60
62
64
62

68

OREG
UNAT
OREG

OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG

OREG

OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG

OREG

NCMS

UNAT

EA

EA
THB
COMA
COMA

NCMS

COMA
SCC

COMA
COMA

THB

1500 5000
3 3 2
5 5 4
7 6 5
1 1 1
3 2 2
2 3 3
5 4 4
6 6 5
2 2 2
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
1 1 4

8
14
18

13
17

Total Gender
Points Points Points Points Place

13
9
22

11
15
21

22

19
20
25
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